Foulée du Madiran

Dimanche 2 octobre 2011

Trail 20 km

Nom
1 Carrere
2 Soubiran
3 Ambert
4 DUPUY
5 LIMA
6 GESTAS
7 LAUCAIGNE
8 SABARDEIL
9 CORTADA
10 Iratzoquy
11 SALOMON
12 THEUX
13 Megias
14 Lucas
15 Nogarotto
16 ROSSI
17 Casanoub
18 saint laurent
19 BOUKECHICHE
20 MUGNIER
21 hauret-clos
22 MAREST
23 noel
24 COURGES
25 CROS
26 LAMAGNERE
27 LATOUR
28 Laffitte
29 Pedebidou
30 Ayrinhac
31 DI TRAPANI
32 Rossi
33 ESPERON
34 FOUREL
35 Campi
36 Vilon
37 SILLE
38 Zouin
39 ROSSI
40 VIALA
41 D Eurveilher
42 Schweisguth
43 Mounier
44 Dalie
45 LAGONELLE
46 Malaplate
47 VALENTIN
48 BEGUE
49 LARROUQUE

Prénom
Jean claude
Francois
Philippe
PATRICE
JOAQUIM
André
Sébastien
STEPHANE
HUBERT
Jean-Christophe
Jean
Nicolas
Jean Pierre
Stephane
Patrice
Nicolas
David
patrick
Alexandre
Emanuel
nadine
Didier

alain
Bernard
Claude
Jean
PIERRE
Christian
Yannick
Sabine
Joseph
Pascal
GILLES
Mariel
Frederic
Noe
BENOIT
Jean benoit
Jean-Luc
Nicolas
Christian
Jean Pierre
Sebastien
Philippe
Pierre

Luc

Serge
Chantal
Jean-Michel

temps

01:29:24
01:30:55
01:32:22
01:34:51
01:39:39
01:40:34
01:41:00
01:41:28
01:41:36
01:41:45
01:42:28
01:42:31
01:43:28
01:43:33
01:43:43
01:43:55
01:44:00
01:44:15
01:44:53
01:46:46
01:47:34
01:47:49
01:48:21
01:49:19
01:50:38
01:50:53
01:50:58
01:51:03
01:51:22
01:51:29
01:51:34
01:51:51
01:52:04
01:52:23
01:52:32
01:54:22
01:55:00
01:55:20
01:55:28
01:55:30
01:55:38
01:57:47
01:59:08
01:59:36
01:59:53
02:00:54
02:02:31
02:03:55
02:03:57

sexe categ
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE /V2
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE /V2
SE

SE

VE /V2
VE / V1
VE / V1
SE
VE / V1
SE
VE / V1
SE

SE
VE / V1
VE / V3
SE
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE / V2
VE / V1
VE/V3
VE / V1
VE / V2
SE

SE
VE/V2
VE / V1
VE / V2
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE /V2
SE

SE
VE / V1
SE
VE/V3
VE / V2
SE
VE / V1
VE / V1
SE

VE /V2
VE / V1
VE/V2
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La passion du running

Club

Esclops Azon
UAT stado
UAT

OXYGENE 32

UAT

1000 pattes Vicquois
AC AUCH
OXYGENE 32

Jogger de CAILLAOURE

fcsad
Ac auch

uat

JAB

PAU Triathlon
jab

UAT TARBES
JA borderes
UAT STADO
Gascons en folie

JOGGERS LANNEMEZAN

UAT

UA LOURDES
UA LOURDES
ASC AUREILHAN
UAT

Oxygene 32
OXYGENE 32

Pass running
Oxygene 32

Oxygene 32
UAT STADO
Cav Villenave
OXYGENE 32



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Sahuguede
SAINT-CRIT
Nauleau
DINCE
Layre cassou
Malaplate
GALARET
TARIS
Loncan
DANFLOUS
Duran

Biran
Delavoie
Cassagne
CLERMONT
DELAUNE
MICHNICZECK
DESCAT
Valentian
Toussaint
Iratzoquy
MATA
TAMARGO
USSEGLIO
CASTEX
SOUARD
DUCOS

Bernard
BRUNO
Philippe
Joel

Andre
Renaud
Arnaud
Jean-Pierre
Georges
Marie-France
Francis

Joel

Pierre
Martine
ADELINE
THIERRY
GINETTE
JEAN-PAUL
Didier
Olivier
valerie
Sandrine
Christophe
Christophe
BRIGITTE
Jean Claude
NATHALIE

02:04:15
02:05:26
02:05:48
02:06:06
02:06:44
02:07:42
02:07:48
02:08:00
02:08:40
02:09:27
02:11:00
02:11:04
02:11:11
02:11:48
02:12:12
02:12:16
02:13:37
02:20:47
02:20:49
02:21:04
02:21:41
02:22:37
02:23:24
02:23:30
02:30:55
02:31:26
02:55:01

T2 TMIAZSIITMIASITNZIS TN Z

VE /V2
VE / V1
VE/V2
VE /V2
VE /V2
SE

SE

VE/V3
VE /V2
VE / V1
VE /V2
VE / V1
VE / V1
VE/V2
SE

VE / V1
VE/V2
VE /V3
VE / V1
SE

VE / V1
VE / V1
VE / V1
SE

VE / V4
VE / V4
VE / V4

La passion du running

Oxygene 32
Gascon en folie

JAB

JAB
JA-borderes

Oxygene 32

OXYGENE 32

VTT club aurois
Oxygene 32

UAT STADO

OXYGENE 32
Asso Oxygene32
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